2017 A Level Results

Subject Exams
Applied Business
Art (Fine Art)

Art (Photography)
Biology

Business Studies
Chemistry

Classics

Computing

D&T (Product Design)
Dance

Drama & Theatre Studies
Economics

English Language
English Literature
French

Geography

Health & Social Care
History

ICT

Mathematics

Maths (Further)
Media Studies
Music

Physical Education
Physics

Psychology
Religious Studies

Entries
13
8
9
26
8
14
9
6
2
3
11
13
10
14
3
5
6
20
2
20
3
10
4
11
8
17
20
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A*>E%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
90.9%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

A*>C%
84.6%
100.0%
100.0%
53.8%
62.5%
57.1%
88.9%
66.7%
100.0%
100.0%
81.8%
69.2%
60.0%
78.6%
100.0%
100.0%
50.0%
95.0%
0.0%
80.0%
100.0%
20.0%
100.0%
54.5%
75.0%
76.5%
75.0%

A*>B%
61.5%
75.0%
88.9%
38.5%
12.5%
42.9%
66.7%
0.0%
100.0%
66.7%
72.7%
46.2%
50.0%
28.6%
33.3%
60.0%
16.7%
60.0%
0.0%
65.0%
100.0%
10.0%
75.0%
27.3%
50.0%
52.9%
60.0%



Sociology
Spanish
TOTALS
EPQ

21

298
21
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100.0%
100.0%
99.69%
100.0%

61.9%
50.0%
73.83%
95.2%

42.9%
50.0%
50.11%
81.0%



