2017 A Level Results

Subject Exams	Entries	A *	Α	В	С	D	E	U	X	A*>E%	A*>C%	A*>B%
Applied Business	13	2	5	1	3	2	0	0	0	100.0%	84.6%	61.5%
Art (Fine Art)	8	1	2	3	2	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	75.0%
Art (Photography)	9	1	2	5	1	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	88.9%
Biology	26	0	2	8	4	8	4	0	0	100.0%	53.8%	38.5%
Business Studies	8	0	1	0	4	3	0	0	0	100.0%	62.5%	12.5%
Chemistry	14	0	0	6	2	5	1	0	0	100.0%	57.1%	42.9%
Classics	9	0	1	5	2	1	0	0	0	100.0%	88.9%	66.7%
Computing	6	0	0	0	4	2	0	0	0	100.0%	66.7%	0.0%
D&T (Product Design)	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
Dance	3	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	66.7%
Drama & Theatre Studies	11	0	1	7	1	2	0	0	0	100.0%	81.8%	72.7%
Economics	13	0	2	4	3	3	1	0	0	100.0%	69.2%	46.2%
English Language	10	0	1	4	1	2	2	0	0	100.0%	60.0%	50.0%
English Literature	14	0	1	3	7	2	1	0	0	100.0%	78.6%	28.6%
French	3	0	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	33.3%
Geography	5	0	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	60.0%
Health & Social Care	6	0	1	0	2	3	0	0	0	100.0%	50.0%	16.7%
History	20	0	5	7	7	1	0	0	0	100.0%	95.0%	60.0%
ICT	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Mathematics	20	5	3	5	3	4	0	0	0	100.0%	80.0%	65.0%
Maths (Further)	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
Media Studies	10	0	1	0	1	5	3	0	0	100.0%	20.0%	10.0%
Music	4	0	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	100.0%	100.0%	75.0%
Physical Education	11	0	1	2	3	0	4	1	0	90.9%	54.5%	27.3%
Physics	8	0	0	4	2	1	1	0	0	100.0%	75.0%	50.0%
Psychology	17	0	2	7	4	3	1	0	0	100.0%	76.5%	52.9%
Religious Studies	20	2	2	8	3	2	3	0	0	100.0%	75.0%	60.0%

Sociology	21	1	3	5	4	5	3	0	0	100.0%	61.9%	42.9%
Spanish	2	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	100.0%	50.0%	50.0%
TOTALS	298	13	39	95	69	56	25	1	0	99.69%	73.83%	50.11%
EPQ	21	7	4	6	3	1	0	0	0	100.0%	95.2%	81.0%